PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
DX413YBRS
DX413YBRM
DX413YBRL
DX413YBRXL

DX413YBRXXL
DX413YBRXXXL
DX413YBR4XL
DX413YBR5XL
DX413YBR6XL

(21-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2320
0.2420
0.2500
0.2640
0.2860
0.3080
0.3160
0.2540
0.2540

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0634
0.0634
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673
0.0673

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108365081
5036108365074
5036108365067
5036108365098
5036108365104
5036108365111
5036108374946
5036108429776
5036108429783

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108854100
15036108854094
15036108854087
15036108854117
15036108854124
15036108854131
15036108859426
15036108916600
15036108916617




